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Event  16   Women 60 Meter Dash Invitational

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
BYUPaje Rasmussen _________1

UTSALauren Roy _________2

Long Beach SKaitlyn Williams _________3

OregonJadyn Mays _________4

Boise StateAnita Taviore _________5

New Mexico SJhana Downie _________6

StanfordAlaysia Oakes _________7

Northern AriKyairra Reigh _________8

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
UC RiversideJessica Boyd _________1

Adams StateIsila Apkup _________2

San Jose St.Morgan Little _________3

CaliforniaMakhaila Mills _________4

Northern AriMadeline Wilson _________5

San Jose St.Sky Hagan _________6

New Mexico SSierra Brewer _________7

IdahoJana Willems _________8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
UC RiversideOlivia McIntosh-Adams _________1

UC RiversideRaykiyat Olukoju _________2

OregonBrazil Neal _________3

BYUJaslyn Gardner _________4

Northern AriLaTrouchka Duke _________5

Eastern NewGrizell Scarlett _________6

Southern UtaSecret Mceuen _________7

Colorado St.Taye Holker _________8

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
BYULainey Jones _________1

Oregon StateJada Hurley _________2

AltisKnowledge Omovoh _________3

OregonLily Jones _________4

UTSAKiah Dubarry-Gay _________5

IdahoCamryn Crouch _________6

IdahoOlivia Martin _________7

CaliforniaRyan Lacefield _________8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Oregon StateLizzie Hatton _________1

San Diego StAji Mbye _________2

UTSAThennelle Williams _________3

OregonAlexa Rossum _________4

San Diego StJada Moore _________5

Evo Track ClZion Corrales Nelson _________6

StanfordAlyssa Jones _________7

San Jose St.Eve Divinity _________8

Event  33   Women 60 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
SMURaelyn Roberson _________1

Unat-New MexElizabeth White _________2

UC San DiegoKate O'Malley _________3

Colorado St.Abigail Groleau _________4

UCLAYanla Ndjip-Nyemeck _________5

New MexicoLauren Fowler _________6

Southern UtaIana-Michovani Graham _________7

CaliforniaJazlynn Shearer _________8

Section   2 of  9   Finals
StanfordMaya Valmon _________1

CaliforniaMari Testa _________2

UC San DiegoIdara Ibekwe _________3

NevadaBonet Henderson _________4

Southern UtaJayden Lightford _________5

BYUCate Phipps _________6

Eastern NewJodian Stewart _________7

Boise StateIsabella Ales _________8

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Uc-Colo. SpgZane Bullock _________1

WyomingSadie McMullen _________2

Sacramento SKassidy Schroth _________3

NevadaKylee Parsons _________4

Uc-Colo. SpgTaryn Fettig _________5

Colo. ChristHannah George _________6

New Mexico HOnanda Lowe _________7

WyomingElayna Chafee _________8

Section   4 of  9   Finals
New MexicoOphelia Pulley _________1

Western ColoLiz Johnson _________2

UTSAEmily Laredo _________3

Northern AriJyntry Rucker _________4

CaliforniaJaymie Ruskovich _________5

Oregon StateTreasure Rinaldi _________6

Boise StateKenny Tajudeen _________7

NevadaSarah Marske _________8

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Eastern NewHelena Klutsey-Carboo _________1

Mesa CCZamirah Parker _________2

New Mexico ST'Erica Boyd _________3

NevadaMaggie George _________4

NevadaLilly Gregg _________5

Oregon StateDelaney Bahn _________6

CaliforniaMasina Mayo _________7

Oregon StateAbby Buckley _________8
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Section   6 of  9   Finals...(Event  33   Women 60 Meter Dash)
Oregon StateAudrey Biggerstaff _________1

Eastern NewAmbrosia Francis _________2

UTSAAyumi Kobayashi _________3

Western ColoSakara Harrison _________4

New MexicoMikyla Harkley _________5

Eastern NewRiley Midgett _________6

New MexicoAlexandra Adams _________7

NevadaJasmine Harris _________8

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Colorado St.Rondisia Williams _________1

Mesa CCDeshay Turner _________2

Sacramento SZoe Ewell _________3

New Mexico SGrace Pendarvis _________4

StanfordTrinity Price _________5

Fresno StateAntoinette Stubbfield _________6

Boise StateAlyssa Cullen _________7

San Diego StOlivia Hicks _________8

Section   8 of  9   Finals
StanfordMegan Olomu _________1

Colorado St.Adetutu Aladeloye _________2

BYUDolita Shaw _________3

SMUFunminiyi Olajide _________4

CaliforniaAsjah Atkinson _________5

San Jose St.Nakai Johnson _________6

New Mexico HPatreece Clarke _________7

UC DavisKylee Davis _________8

Section   9 of  9   Finals
WyomingJoan Easter _________1

New MexicoMalia Dumlao _________2

Eastern NewMalia Sanchez _________3

Boise StateKenna De Lemos _________4

New MexicoNia Mamuya _________5

New MexicoCarlotta Duenninger _________6

New Mexico HAllison Cantrell _________7

New Mexico STerice Steen _________8

Event  47   Women 600 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Central ArizGrace Kombetto _________2

Mesa CCTaylor Jacobs _________3

WyomingPaige Sefried _________4

Brooks BeastNia Akins _________5

BYUSami Oblad _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
New Mexico SAngela Korte _________3

NevadaKylie Burton _________4

San Jose St.Ma'Nia Tidwell _________5

Central ArizT'Anna Liburd _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
San Jose St.Riley Costales _________3

San Jose St.Hazel Gaspaire _________4

San Jose St.Kendall McCoy _________5

NevadaLeylah Diaz _________6

Event  21   Women 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Utah StateMattalyn Geddes _________1

San Diego StAlex Lomeli _________2

UnattachedMaLeigha Menegatti _________3

UnattachedKane Shields _________4

Brooks BeastValery Tobias _________5

NevadaHalyn Senegal _________6

Boise StateJaniah Brown _________7

Section   2 of  7   Finals
StanfordCate Peters _________1

Western ColoEmma Kjellsen _________2

Utah StateHannah Davidson _________3

Fort LewisKatie Heck _________4

Uc-Colo. SpgKate Hedlund _________5

San Jose St.Aliyah Williams _________6

San Diego StTatum Zinkin _________7

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Adams StateNicole Lawrence _________1

Boise StateAbby Stamper _________2

New Mexico SThulisile Amon _________3

Colorado St.Brooklyn Ewert _________4

Southern UtaAviry Stratton _________5

New MexicoAnalisa Ibarra _________6

Uc-Colo. SpgTrinity Dixon _________7

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Boise StateGabriella Chiara _________1

WyomingJasmyne Cooper _________2

UTSASarah Bell _________3

Uc-Colo. SpgAshten Loeks _________4

Long Beach SLeia Jones _________5

NevadaKylee Denver _________6

Colo. ChristAva Maginity _________7

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Central ArizGrace Kombetto _________1

Central ArizBrianna Samuels _________2

Long Beach SAilene Rios _________3

Long Beach SMadeline Franco _________4

BYUMayci Taylor _________5

NevadaMary DeMartini _________6

New Mexico HLucia Harrison _________7

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Fort LewisClaire Peterson _________1

Mesa CCMaliyah Ross _________2

New Mexico SNia Allison _________3

BYUMadelyn Eaton _________4

New Mexico SAngela Korte _________5

New Mexico HAmoya Jameison _________6

Mesa CCKendra Guest _________7

UnattachedClara Keddy _________8
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Section   7 of  7   Finals...(Event  21   Women 800 Meter Run)
New Mexico HAbigail Serna _________1

SMUGabriella Ayiteyfio _________2

New Mexico SMarlene Mosqueda _________3

Fort LewisClare Castleberry _________4

Fort LewisViolet Thompson _________5

New Mexico HEmma Hurren _________6

Fort LewisKaitlyn Gabaldon _________7

New Mexico HIrma Berkowitz _________8

Event  22   Women 1 Mile Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Brooks BeastAllie Buchalsk _________1

Brooks BeastKayley DeLay _________2

San Diego StJessica Kain _________3

Colo. ChristZanzie Demco _________4

UnattachedJennifer Martinez _________5

Uc-Colo. SpgAnna Fauske _________6

New Mexico SThobile Amon _________7

New Mexico SMaggie Gibbs _________8

San Diego StIsabella Fauria _________9

Colorado St.Annie Macabobby _________10

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Utah StateSammi Lee _________1

San Diego StVanessa Cabello _________2

San Diego StEva Rethmeier _________3

New Mexico SEmily Stutesman _________4

Colo. ChristAva Maginity _________5

Western ColoGretchen Slattum _________6

UnattachedElizabeth Heffernan _________7

Uc-Colo. SpgNadine Almasri _________8

New Mexico SNia Allison _________9

Long Beach SAllie Scimia _________10

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Long Beach SMarikay Schwab _________1

Uc-Colo. SpgEmma Montoya _________2

Grand CanyonGretchen Kuffel _________3

Long Beach SMadeline Franco _________4

NevadaLiz Shaw _________5

Adams StateErin Stonebarger _________6

New Mexico SKayla O'Connell _________7

Long Beach SAilene Rios _________8

San Jose St.Amanda Chalburg _________9

Fort LewisHannah Hartwell _________10

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Mesa CCCarmella Baldwin _________1

Fort LewisTessa Stadler _________2

Fort LewisMarisol Castilleja _________3

Western ColoHaley Wood _________4

Fort LewisSkylar Charlie _________5

Fort LewisCadence Corby _________6

New Mexico SVanessa Gracian _________7

New Mexico SMarissa Gallegos _________8

New Mexico SLeah Clark _________9

Central ArizBrianna Samuels _________10

New Mexico HJosey French _________11

Event  23   Women 3000 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Uc-Colo. SpgAnna Fauske _________1

New Mexico SMaggie Gibbs _________2

New Mexico SEmily Stutesman _________3

Utah StateSammi Lee _________4

Long Beach SMarikay Schwab _________5

Long Beach SAllie Scimia _________6

Fort LewisHannah Hartwell _________7

UnattachedElizabeth Heffernan _________8

Grand CanyonGretchen Kuffel _________9

New Mexico HFaith Lovato _________10

Western ColoGretchen Slattum _________11

Uc-Colo. SpgNadine Almasri _________12

Uc-Colo. SpgEmma Montoya _________13

Adams StateErin Stonebarger _________14

Section   2 of  2   Finals
New Mexico SKayla O'Connell _________2

Adams StateHaley Harkrider _________3

Western ColoHaley Wood _________4

Mesa CCCarmella Baldwin _________5

Fort LewisMikenna Hoffman _________6

Fort LewisTessa Stadler _________7

New MexicoCamille Jackson _________8

Fort LewisCeline Nez _________9

NevadaLiz Shaw _________10

New Mexico SLeah Clark _________11

New Mexico SMarissa Gallegos _________12

New Mexico HJosey French _________13

Central ArizTemyra Bia _________14
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Event  17   Women 60 Meter Hurdles Invitational

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 0 Best Times

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  8   Prelims
Uc-Colo. SpgFaith Novess _________1

Fresno StateMadison Hutton _________2

Long Beach SHailey Fune' _________3

OregonAaliyah McCormick _________4

New Mexico HPatreece Clarke _________5

UCLASonia Virk _________6

Colorado St.Neya Jamison _________7

UC San DiegoKate MacNaughton _________8

Heat   2 of  8   Prelims
Southern UtaIana-Michovani Graham _________1

SMUNea Sanders _________2

Sacramento SAva Fitzgerald _________3

UCLAYanla Ndjip-Nyemeck _________4

CaliforniaAsjah Atkinson _________5

OregonAnnika Williams _________6

IdahoHanna Tait _________7

UTSAEdlin Laur _________8

Heat   3 of  8   Prelims
Western ColoRegan Thorne _________1

Northern AriJyntry Rucker _________2

Utah StateKrysthina Vlahovic _________3

HoustonMiracle Thompson _________4

OregonTaylor Chocek _________5

StanfordTess Stapleton _________6

Adams StateAlena Chaney _________7

UTSAVivienne Morgenstern _________8

Heat   4 of  8   Prelims
SMUGabriella Ayiteyfio _________1

BYUMayci Taylor _________2

Uc-Colo. SpgMissy Moreni _________3

Running WildAstrid Nyame _________4

CaliforniaJazlynn Shearer _________5

WyomingGabby Drube _________6

Uc-Colo. SpgKrissie Sanders _________7

NevadaValeria Paez-Rueda _________8

Heat   5 of  8   Prelims
SMUOlivia Dobson _________1

BYUMadelyn Eaton _________2

UTSAAyumi Kobayashi _________3

San Diego StCharlize James _________4

NevadaSarah Marske _________5

Colorado St.Tereza Babicka _________6

New MexicoAnnamaria Leszczynska _________7

San Jose St.Ma'Nia Tidwell _________8

Heat   6 of  8   Prelims
Long Beach SSofia Bailey _________1

BYUZoey Bonds _________2

New Mexico ST'Erica Boyd _________3

New Mexico SAliyah Logan _________4

OregonColleen Uzoekwe _________5

San Diego StJada Pierre _________6

CaliforniaMari Testa _________7

SMUKirin Chacchia _________8

Heat   7 of  8   Prelims
NevadaKate Kadrmas _________1

Utah StateMaddie Edwards _________2

OregonGianna Bullock _________3

San Jose St.Sky Hagan _________4

Utah StateAbbey Bryant _________5

Long Beach SAmyah Davis _________6

San Jose St.Kendall McCoy _________7

CaliforniaTorre Anderson _________8

Heat   8 of  8   Prelims
UC San DiegoAmari Jenkins _________1

UC DavisRachel Fruchtmann _________2

Oregon StateAnneke Moersdorf _________3

HaitiVanessa Clerveaux _________4

Long Beach SRahni Turner _________5

Southern UtaSavannah Nielson _________6

Utah StateAlisabeth Apedaile _________7

BYUCameron Bird _________8

Event  35   Women 60 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Mesa CCMarisa Hennix _________2

Colorado St.Tatum Bailey _________3

UC San DiegoKate MacNaughton _________4

Long Beach SJenelle Hurley _________5

Western ColoKelia Portis _________6

Long Beach SVictoria Plummer _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
StanfordSky Schuller _________2

UACJElizabeth Lã³pez _________3

New MexicoMalia Dumlao _________4

Colorado St.Lizzy Heumann _________5

UTSAMaren Wilms _________6

NevadaMisa Holland _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
San Jose St.Riley Costales _________2

Fresno StateElla Spaulding _________3

San Jose St.Savana Dutton _________4

Mesa CCMaliyah Ross _________5

UC DavisHannah Crone _________6

San Jose St.Hazel Gaspaire _________7
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Event  27   Women High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
San Diego StMaya Gorman _________1

Colorado St.Tereza Babicka _________2

Fresno StateMatilde Guarino _________3

Long Beach SSofia Bailey _________4

San Jose St.Kendall McCoy _________5

Eastern NewAeriana Langley _________6

CaliforniaTorre Anderson _________7

BYUMadelyn Eaton _________8

BYUErica Broin _________9

New Mexico SAileen Alvarado _________10

WyomingJoan Easter _________11

Uc-Colo. SpgDallis Robinson _________12

San Jose St.Hazel Gaspaire _________13

Utah StateHannah Lybbert _________14

Colorado St.Lizzy Heumann _________15

Utah StateInka Mehtola _________16

CaliforniaAshanti Elie _________17

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Western ColoSamantha Bretz _________1

Western ColoNykole Meshew _________2

Oregon StateSavannah Reilly _________3

Oregon StateGrace Proudfoot _________4

UC San DiegoTia Stapleton _________5

IdahoEllie Grant _________6

UC DavisSierra Meier _________7

SMUGabriella Ayiteyfio _________8

New MexicoAlyssa Magallanez _________9

Colorado St.Sierra Haberman _________10

Long Beach SJenelle Hurley _________11

UCLAJulia Jordahl-Henry _________12

BYUZoey Bonds _________13

Uc-Colo. SpgFaith Novess _________14

UCLAAmber Jackson _________15

Long Beach SVictoria Plummer _________16

Nevadastina larsson _________17

UCLAJordan Robinson _________18

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
UC DavisJayme Hendrickson _________1

Oregon StateDelaney Bahn _________2

UC DavisLauren Spellman _________3

UC San DiegoKate MacNaughton _________4

SMUOlivia Dobson _________5

BYUMayci Taylor _________6

OregonColleen Uzoekwe _________7

Long Beach SHailey Fune' _________8

Fresno StateElizabeth Tarczy _________9

Southern UtaAjia Hughes _________10

UC DavisElizabeth Churchill _________11

UTSAMadelen Sveinungsen _________12

San Jose St.Lina Schubert _________13

UTSAEdlin Laur _________14

StanfordAlyssa Jones _________15

OregonCheyla Scott _________16

CaliforniaYan Hei Lai _________17

BYUCierra Allphin _________18

Event  44   Women Pole Vault Section B

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New MexicoIsabel Thomas _________1

Grand CanyonRegan Parnell _________2

Grand CanyonBrooke Peterson _________3

CaliforniaPaige Martin _________4

Southern UtaAriana Baker _________5

Long Beach SNatasha Tehrani _________6

Long Beach SAnne Murphy _________7

StanfordKelly Kern _________8

OregonIsabella Nilsen _________9

StanfordLianne Kistler _________10

Grand CanyonNicole Prall _________11

New MexicoAlyssa Gregory _________12

New MexicoMaja Gebauer _________13

New MexicoKiara Quezada-Arzate _________14

Event  28   Women Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UCLAAllison Leigh _________1

Colorado St.Maria Kimpson _________2

StanfordSky Schuller _________3

UnattachedKylie Hilton _________4

OregonEmily Fitzsimmons _________5

NevadaCamrin Dolcini _________6

CaliforniaAli Sahaida _________7

UCLAKaterina Adamiec _________8

San Diego StAshley Callahan _________9

AzpvaKarlee Fowler _________10

CaliforniaAmari Turner _________11

BYURebekah Erikson _________12

UCLAKa'Leila Abrille _________13
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Event  49   Women Pole Vault Section C

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
San Diego StSydney Ash _________1

Eastern NewMinerva Cerda-Hernandez _________2

NevadaAlyssa Carson _________3

NevadaSamantha Irwin _________4

NevadaShayla Pedersen _________5

San Diego StKayla Tassara _________6

WyomingKayla Stibley _________7

San Diego StLily Mulligan _________8

Colorado St.Sydney Phillips _________9

Western ColoLaura Brignoli _________10

UC DavisSarah Graessley _________11

Southern UtaMakenna Skoczylas _________12

UC DavisSydney Mccann _________13

Colorado St.Olivia Bollenbacher _________14

San Diego StJordan Leveque _________15

Event  25   Women Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  7   Finals
BYUErica Broin _________1

Grand CanyonMegan Williams _________2

CaliforniaAshanti Elie _________3

San Jose St.Savana Dutton _________4

San Diego StGiselle Galles _________5

Colorado St.Tatum Bailey _________6

Eastern NewCelina Thomas _________7

UC DavisChiara Fantin _________8

NevadaKate Kadrmas _________9

UC DavisJayme Hendrickson _________10

BYUCameron Bird _________11

Boise StateKenna De Lemos _________12

UC DavisAmanda Shaw _________13

Flight   2 of  7   Finals
New MexicoCarlotta Duenninger _________1

San Jose St.Hazel Gaspaire _________2

BYUMadelyn Eaton _________3

San Jose St.Camryn Clark _________4

NevadaValeria Paez-Rueda _________5

Mesa CCZamirah Parker _________6

Long Beach SVictoria Plummer _________7

UC DavisKerrington Smith _________8

CaliforniaTorre Anderson _________9

Long Beach SSofia Bailey _________10

New Mexico HRojrika Cambell _________11

UTSAZoe Cusick _________12

UC RiversideMichelle Algiers _________13

Eastern NewJodian Stewart _________14

UACJElizabeth Lã³pez _________15

BYUZoey Bonds _________16

Flight   3 of  7   Finals
NC StateJayda Hunter _________1

Sacramento SAudrey McElmurry _________2

Sacramento SJessi Barry _________3

Mesa CCMaliyah Ross _________4

New MexicoLilee Kaasch _________5

Western ColoEireann Donohoe _________6

Long Beach SMaddie DeBorde _________7

San Diego StMaya Gorman _________8

BYUMayci Taylor _________9

UC DavisRachel Fruchtmann _________10

San Jose St.Riley Costales _________11

Mesa CCMarisa Hennix _________12

UTSADahlia Barnes _________13

Fresno StateMatilde Guarino _________14

NevadaMaria Paz Milani _________15

SMUMaykayla Jackson _________16

Flight   4 of  7   Finals
WyomingElayna Chafee _________1

IdahoHanna Tait _________2

Utah StateBreanna Raven _________3

New Mexico HChisom Obioha _________4

NevadaNatasha Chetty _________5

UCLAAsha Fletcher _________6

BYUMadeleine Passmore _________7

SMUOlivia Dobson _________8

UCLASophia Hartwell _________9

Sacramento SKasee Aczon _________10

Northern AriBrenna Rodriguez _________11

UC DavisHannah Crone _________12

Northern AriKenashalee Kerr _________13

UC RiversideMelanie Ceballos _________14

UTSAMarilis Remmel _________15

UTSAMaren Wilms _________16

Flight   5 of  7   Finals
BYUCierra Allphin _________1

WyomingJoan Easter _________2

Oregon StateLizzie Hatton _________3

San Jose St.Greta Fraraccio _________4

SMUGabriella Ayiteyfio _________5

OregonGianna Bullock _________6

Colorado St.Makayla Williams _________7

Long Beach SHailey Fune' _________8

UC San DiegoTamara Aimufia _________9

Fresno StateJanae Heffernan _________10

CaliforniaBusola Akinduro _________11

UTSAEdlin Laur _________12

Long Beach SJenelle Hurley _________13

Uc-Colo. SpgMadissyn Moore _________14

Northern AriMadeline Wilson _________15

Uc-Colo. SpgChristine Bailey _________16
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Flight   6 of  7   Finals...(Event  25   Women Long Jump)
Fresno StateMadison Hutton _________1

OregonTaylor Chocek _________2

New MexicoZennia Gonzales _________3

New MexicoLauren Fowler _________4

Virginia TecCierra Pyles _________5

San Jose St.Morgan Little _________6

New MexicoMikyla Harkley _________7

San Diego StXiamara Young _________8

NevadaRayven Nealey _________9

UC DavisKylee Davis _________10

Colorado St.Jo-Anna Pinnock _________11

StanfordTess Stapleton _________12

Uc-Colo. SpgAudrey Bloomquist _________13

OregonAnnika Williams _________14

Oregon StateDelaney Bahn _________15

San Diego StHannah Waller _________16

Flight   7 of  7   Finals
UnattachedAasha Marler Goodwiler _________1

SMURaelyn Roberson _________2

Oregon StateAnneke Moersdorf _________3

WyomingSadie McMullen _________4

The Pretty BShereese Cutler _________5

StanfordAlaysia Oakes _________6

Colorado St.Taye Holker _________7

San Jose St.Eve Divinity _________8

Virginia TecVictoria Gorlova _________9

UnattachedHannah Meek _________10

Fresno StateRachela Pace _________11

NC StateJirah Sidberry _________12

SMUFunminiyi Olajide _________13

Unat-New MexElizabeth White _________14

UTSAIda Breigan _________15

San Jose St.Emilia Sjostrand _________16

Event  26   Women Triple Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
UACJElizabeth Lã³pez _________1

Grand CanyonMegan Williams _________2

San Jose St.Camryn Clark _________3

Eastern NewCelina Thomas _________4

UC DavisChiara Fantin _________5

New MexicoZennia Gonzales _________6

UC RiversideMelanie Ceballos _________7

Mesa CCMarisa Hennix _________8

New MexicoLilee Kaasch _________9

Colo. ChristAshley Vil _________10

Utah StateBreanna Raven _________11

Uc-Colo. SpgChristine Bailey _________12

UC San DiegoTia Stapleton _________13

UC DavisAiza Sarwar _________14

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
UC DavisAmanda Shaw _________1

Southern UtaAjia Hughes _________2

IdahoEllie Grant _________3

Sacramento SAudrey McElmurry _________4

Sacramento SR'Kai Davis _________5

New Mexico SCameron Hodges _________6

UC San DiegoChidiebere Agunanne _________7

UC DavisRachel Fruchtmann _________8

San Jose St.Azaria Purdy _________9

UC RiversideMichelle Algiers _________10

WyomingElayna Chafee _________11

San Jose St.Ar'rieya Harper _________12

Sacramento STamia Ramos _________13

Utah StateSidnee Naerebout _________14

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
BYUMadeleine Passmore _________1

San Diego StSameerah Evans _________2

Western ColoEireann Donohoe _________3

UC San DiegoTamara Aimufia _________4

Northern AriBrenna Rodriguez _________5

NevadaMaria Paz Milani _________6

New MexicoJulia Kellner _________7

Northern AriKenashalee Kerr _________8

New MexicoMikyla Harkley _________9

San Jose St.Greta Fraraccio _________10

CaliforniaMyla Canty _________11

StanfordAlaysia Oakes _________12

Oregon StateAnneke Moersdorf _________13

UCLAAsha Fletcher _________14

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
NevadaRayven Nealey _________1

UC DavisKerrington Smith _________2

NC StateJayda Hunter _________3

SMUMaykayla Jackson _________4

Uc-Colo. SpgAudrey Bloomquist _________5

NC StateJirah Sidberry _________6

Colorado St.Jo-Anna Pinnock _________7

San Diego StXiamara Young _________8

CaliforniaBusola Akinduro _________9

Fresno StateRachela Pace _________10

OregonRyann Porter _________11

Virginia TecCierra Pyles _________12

Virginia TecVictoria Gorlova _________13

San Jose St.Emilia Sjostrand _________14
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Event  29   Women Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
San Jose St.Riley Costales _________1

San Jose St.Savana Dutton _________2

San Jose St.Hazel Gaspaire _________3

San Jose St.Kendall McCoy _________4

Long Beach SVictoria Plummer _________5

Long Beach SJenelle Hurley _________6

BYUZoey Bonds _________7

Long Beach SHailey Fune' _________8

NevadaValeria Paez-Rueda _________9

BYUCameron Bird _________10

Long Beach SGiszelle Hrehor _________11

Southern UtaRachel Gough _________12

NevadaKate Kadrmas _________13

Long Beach SSofia Bailey _________14

SMUGabriella Ayiteyfio _________15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Grand CanyonOlivia Austin _________1

Grand CanyonMcKenna Hayes _________2

BYUAveolela Pili _________3

Grand CanyonAlyssa Walls _________4

Eastern NewKennedy Ulmer _________5

New Mexico SKamryn Cadle _________6

New Mexico SMakiya Moore _________7

Fresno StateEmma Harper _________8

Colorado St.Klaire Kovatch _________9

Colorado St.Kajsa Borrman _________10

New Mexico SAlesha Lane _________11

Fresno StateMorgan Johnson _________12

StanfordBrandy Atuatasi _________13

Eastern NewTamia Smith _________14

SMUOlivia Dobson _________15

StanfordKaiah Fisher _________16

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
UC RiversideMelissa Toilolo _________1

Fresno StateAmelia DiPaola _________2

New Mexico SLadina Kobler _________3

Northern AriAlaina Diggs _________4

Fresno StateJocelynn Budwig _________5

IdahoMia Sylvester _________6

Colorado St.Michaela Hawkins _________7

New Mexico SRebecca Green _________8

CaliforniaCaisa-Marie Lindfors _________9

BYUGretchen Hoekstre _________10

Fresno StateCierra Jackson _________11

UCLANatalie Ramirez _________12

Colorado St.Gabby Morris _________13

Colorado St.Mya Lesnar _________14

OregonJaida Ross _________15

Event  30   Women Weight Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
BYUAveolela Pili _________1

Eastern NewJha'Niah Johnson _________2

BYULoren Madsen _________3

Grand CanyonMcKenna Hayes _________4

New Mexico SLadina Kobler _________5

Southern UtaBrooke Lynch _________6

Northern AriTania Duncan _________7

New Mexico SAlesha Lane _________8

Eastern NewTamia Smith _________9

New Mexico SRebecca Green _________10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Grand CanyonSophia Saldutto _________1

UC RiversideMelissa Toilolo _________2

Uc-Colo. SpgCassie Lynn Bonner _________3

New Mexico SKamryn Cadle _________4

Grand CanyonOlivia Austin _________5

StanfordBrandy Atuatasi _________6

StanfordKaiah Fisher _________7

Fresno StateMaria Lawson _________8

Grand CanyonAudrey Armstrong _________9

UC DavisHailey Hernandez _________10

Northern AriAlaina Diggs _________11

Colorado St.Klaire Kovatch _________12

Fresno StateAmelia DiPaola _________13

Grand CanyonAlyssa Walls _________14

CaliforniaAngela Schykerynec _________15

Fresno StateEmma Harper _________16

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
New Mexico SMakiya Moore _________1

Grand CanyonHannah Blood _________2

CaliforniaAdrianna Coleman _________3

BYUGretchen Hoekstre _________4

Long Beach SGiszelle Hrehor _________5

CaliforniaAudrey Jacobs _________6

Colorado St.Kajsa Borrman _________7

New Mexico SMiranda Tcheutchoua _________8

UC DavisAshpreet Kler _________9

WyomingMary Carbee _________10

Uc-Colo. SpgAnna Holland _________11

Northern AriSariyah Horne-Kemp _________12

Colorado St.Michaela Hawkins _________13

Fresno StateCierra Jackson _________14

IdahoMia Sylvester _________15

Colorado St.Mya Lesnar _________16
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Event  1   Men 60 Meter Dash Invitational

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Northern AriMarcAnthony Sanchez _________1

Northern AriKyle Smith _________2

BYUDallin Draper _________3

CaliforniaDavid Foster _________4

UnattachedKyle De Moica _________5

Northern AriKhamis Hassan _________6

Mesa CCDarius Brown _________7

Grand CanyonJosiah Adams _________8

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Mesa CCJames Hockings _________1

Long Beach STristyn Flores _________2

UTSABrice Chabot _________3

Uptimum PerfBryan Levell _________4

Mesa CCOusman Jagne _________5

UnattachedRamiro Alvarez _________6

Grand CanyonAdam Raska _________7

Northern AriIan Lipsey _________8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Southern UtaRicardo White _________1

UC San DiegoNolan Crespo _________2

Colorado St.Cole Nordman _________3

UTSADennis Phillips _________4

OregonPJ Ize-Iyamu Jr. _________5

New MexicoVictor Akhalu _________6

IdahoJemini Archer _________7

Grand CanyonBode Brewer _________8

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
UC San DiegoAnthony Flowers _________1

UCLAElijah Major _________2

San Jose St.Cameron Tarver _________3

Colorado St.Tyler Colwell _________4

CaliforniaChase Williams _________5

OregonRodrick Pleasant _________6

Northern AriMitchell Effing _________7

CaliforniaGeorge Monroe _________8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Long Beach SMalik Harness _________1

CaliforniaMason Mangum _________2

UC RiversideJacoby Madise _________3

San Jose St.Malachi Snow _________4

San Jose St.Issac Davis _________5

San Jose St.Imari Conaly _________6

Colorado St.Jack Cauble _________7

Eastern NewRosean Young _________8

Event  34   Men 60 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
BYUAaron Wood _________1

UCLADavis Davis-Lyric _________2

Fort LewisKodi Ingols _________3

OregonRafael Raap _________4

Evo Track ClElijah Green _________5

Eastern NewMalachi Torres _________6

CaliforniaLuke Buddie _________7

StanfordGabriel Ajaegbu _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Sacramento SKalil Powers _________1

Fresno StateBronson Ortlieb _________2

Elite SportsBryce Chou _________3

UnattachedGiovanni Vecchiarelli _________4

CaliforniaJason Plumb _________5

BYUJaden Roskelley _________6

New MexicoJonah Vaquera _________7

CaliforniaParker Terrill _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Grand CanyonNicholas Landon _________1

CaliforniaChristian Trapps _________2

New MexicoJose Cornejo _________3

Southern UtaNoah Bringhurst _________4

Sacramento SJalen Adams _________5

WyomingCarter McComb _________6

Mesa CCJeremiah Reed _________7

UnattachedJabari Reynolds _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Grand CanyonAaron Johnson _________1

Mesa CCJhaylin Palmer _________2

Fort LewisZachary Gaumont _________3

San Jose St.Jared Jones _________4

UTSAOliver Swinney _________5

Evo Track ClChristian Shakir-Ricks _________6

CaliforniaJavon Hampton _________7

New MexicoElijah Jefferson _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
OregonArthur Katahdin _________2

StanfordJames Stevens _________3

Boise StateJohn Dailey _________4

StanfordJoseph Bailey _________5

Sacramento SJameel McDaniels _________6

StanfordAllan Hunter _________7

Section   6 of  6   Finals
UC RiversideAaron Fruge _________1

UCLAGabriel Clement _________2

BYUAbram Schaap _________3

Eastern NewJude Murray _________4

UnattachedCalvin Evans _________5

UCLABenjamin Kirk _________6

OregonAnthony Trucks _________7

Eastern NewAlex Williams _________8
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Event  48   Men 600 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mesa CCSamuel Green _________2

BYUConnor Johnson _________3

BYUTrey Jackson _________4

Brooks BeastIsaiah Harris _________5

Brooks BeastBrandon Miller _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Eastern NewBryce Owens _________4

Mesa CCErnest Green _________5

Mesa CCJovani Rivera _________6

Event  6   Men 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Long Beach SKash Powell _________2

Brooks BeastHenry Wynne _________3

Brooks BeastBrannon Kidder _________4

UnattachedThomas Staines _________5

New MexicoEthan Brouw _________6

New MexicoDylan Burrows _________7

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Mesa CCErnest Green _________2

New MexicoMatthew Larkin _________3

Boise StateAnass Mghari _________4

Long Beach SAlex Kalmar _________5

Colorado St.Brandon Bate _________6

Long Beach SKyle Reden _________7

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Long Beach SCameron Rhone _________2

Unat-New MexKane Shields _________3

Mesa CCSamuel Green _________4

Utah StateWyatt Evans _________5

New MexicoOsaze Demund _________6

Grand CanyonBrendan Hebert _________7

Section   4 of  6   Finals
UnattachedElijah Stenberg _________1

Colorado St.Reuben Holness _________2

San Jose St.Christopher Malone _________3

Utah StateBradford Woodhouse _________4

Grand CanyonMichael Cunningham _________5

Boise StateCaleb Stamper _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Western ColoJeremy Killoy _________2

Western ColoBryce Kizewski _________3

Mesa CCAustin Rueff _________4

Colo. ChristMateo Luna _________5

Fort LewisMalakai Hanson _________6

Western ColoJonathan Wiggins _________7

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Fort LewisJonah Denison _________2

Eastern NewEthan Woodrome _________3

Long Beach SBrandon Day _________4

Mesa CCGreyson Akers _________5

Fort LewisBlaine Goklish _________6

Eastern NewEmmanuel Hernadez _________7

Event  7   Men 1 Mile Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
UnattachedVincent Chirchir _________1

Adams StateMikah Paiz _________2

Utah StateLogan Garnica _________3

Long Beach SAlex Kalmar _________4

Western ColoRyan Outler _________5

Long Beach SQuinn Garity _________6

UnattachedHarrison Smith _________7

Western ColoEdwin Siuda _________8

Long Beach SKyle Reden _________9

Fort LewisConner Dossman _________10

Colo. ChristKlay Grant _________11

Fort LewisHenry Barth _________12

Fort LewisBrady Burrough _________13

Western ColoAidan Scott _________14

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Fort LewisAaron Busche _________1

Long Beach SBrandon Day _________2

Adams StateCarmelo Corral _________3

Grand CanyonDevin Provence _________4

Fort LewisEthan Bartlett _________5

Colorado St.Keagen Crosby _________6

Western ColoEsteban Deniz _________7

Grand CanyonEmmanuel Corral _________8

Fort LewisMalakai Hanson _________9

UnattachedAlexander Fernandez _________10

Western ColoWilliam Johnson _________11

San Jose St.Alexander Walker _________12

Central ArizSamuel Gilson _________13

San Jose St.Michael Chadwick _________14

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Western ColoJacob Tyburski _________1

Jenkins RunnGrady Jenkins _________2

Western ColoColton Stice _________3

Western ColoBranden Davis _________4

Central ArizJorge Corona _________5

Fort LewisSkyler McIntyre _________6

Fort LewisCesar Diaz _________7

Fort LewisBean Minor _________8

Mesa CCJorge Trujillo _________9

UnattachedThomas Wharton _________10

Central ArizAsante Maez _________11

Fort LewisRobert Parker _________12

Fort LewisJonah Denison _________13

Fort LewisTyler Parker _________14
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Event  8   Men 3000 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Western ColoEsteban Deniz _________1

Western ColoBranden Davis _________2

Western ColoEdwin Siuda _________3

Fort LewisHenry Barth _________4

Fort LewisEthan Bartlett _________5

Adams StateMicah Swann _________6

Fort LewisBean Minor _________7

Western ColoAidan Scott _________8

Unat-New MexAndrew Amor _________9

Western ColoWilliam Johnson _________10

Adams StateJoaquin Hererra _________11

Western ColoJacob Tyburski _________12

Long Beach SCameron Rhone _________13

Colo. ChristCaleb Hershey _________14

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Long Beach SQuinn Garity _________1

Colo. ChristEthan Wampler _________2

Grand CanyonDevin Provence _________3

Central ArizSamuel Gilson _________4

Grand CanyonEmmanuel Corral _________5

Fort LewisCebastian Marquez _________6

Fort LewisSkyler McIntyre _________7

Mesa CCGreyson Akers _________8

Mesa CCJorge Trujillo _________9

Unat-New MexJohn Hall _________10

Fort LewisTyler Parker _________11

Central ArizJorge Corona _________12

UnattachedThomas Wharton _________13

Central ArizAsante Maez _________14

Event  2   Men 60 Meter Hurdles

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  6   Prelims
Long Beach SJustice Fair _________2

Central ArizSharvis Simmonds _________3

San Jose St.Malachi Snow _________4

BYURiley Hunt _________5

Western ColoSam Burns _________6

Grand CanyonJackson Smith _________7

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
Colorado St.Elijah Scott _________1

Virginia TecClay Eckert _________2

Sacramento SZachary Winger _________3

HoustonDe' Vion Wilson _________4

BYULogan Hubler _________5

Colorado St.Dominic Gallelli _________6

CaliforniaRiley Knott _________7

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Evo Track ClElijah Green _________1

Virginia TecNathaniel Paris _________2

Long Beach SJustin Watterson _________3

San Jose St.Micah Hairston _________4

Evo Track ClSiddhanth Thingalaya _________5

Colorado St.Carsen Bruns _________6

BYUJaden Roskelley _________7

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
Colorado St.Mateo Munoz _________1

Western ColoCJ Davis _________2

Southern UtaTrenton Maurer _________3

San Jose St.Demaris Waters _________4

IdahoJurrian Hering _________5

UCLADavis Davis-Lyric _________6

Long Beach SAidan Turner _________7

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
OregonArthur Katahdin _________1

CaliforniaSeth Johnson _________2

Colorado St.Drew Thompson _________3

Northern AriTrenton Givens _________4

CaliforniaDonovan Bradley _________5

Colorado St.PJ Robinson _________6

San Jose St.Trey Ciccio _________7

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
Colorado St.Cameron Collins _________1

WyomingJaheim Ferguson _________2

BYUG Kire Goulding _________3

OregonAnthony Trucks _________4

Colorado St.Cole Nordman _________5

StanfordGarrett Brown _________6

Uc-Colo. SpgNigel James _________7

Grand CanyonBlayk Kelton _________8
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Event  12   Men High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Colorado St.Mateo Munoz _________1

Colorado St.Cameron Collins _________2

BYUJonathan Holman _________3

Grand CanyonJackson Smith _________4

San Jose St.Malachi Snow _________5

San Jose St.Micah Hairston _________6

San Jose St.Demaris Waters _________7

CaliforniaSeth Johnson _________8

StanfordJames Stevens _________9

Western ColoZac Grable _________10

IdahoDante Cox _________11

Colorado St.Jamison Taylor _________12

Uc-Colo. SpgCaden Frasl _________13

CaliforniaLuke Buddie _________14

Colorado St.Rhys Travis _________15

Colorado St.Timothy Johnson _________16

New MexicoAdam Giron _________17

Southern UtaJarom Smith _________18

Colorado St.Hari Brogan _________19

Virginia TecSean Murphy _________20

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
WyomingSamuel Schneider _________1

NC StateJudd Armstrong _________2

Colorado St.Ryan Blake _________3

Grand CanyonJacob Hruska _________4

OregonOsawese Agbonkonkon _________5

CaliforniaRiley Knott _________6

UCLALeon Gillis _________7

OregonJack Normand _________8

CaliforniaJai Williams _________9

Uc-Colo. SpgSkye Ciccarelli _________10

Long Beach STJ Funches _________11

UnattachedJake Hall _________12

Virginia TecElijah Bell _________13

NC StateKyzaiah Stone _________14

Virginia TecBrandon Burke _________15

Utah StateKelton Chenworth _________16

BYUJake Grimsman _________17

Southern UtaJoren McKeever _________18

Virginia TecAidan Clark _________19

Long Beach SKyle Jankans _________20

UnattachedEthan Harris _________21

Event  46   Men Pole Vault Section B

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eastern NewLuis Holguin _________1

Grand CanyonBlayk Kelton _________2

OregonRafael Raap _________3

Long Beach SAidan Turner _________4

Colorado St.Mason Adams _________5

Southern UtaTrenton Maurer _________6

CaliforniaWill Siemens _________7

Colorado St.Will Chiang _________8

New MexicoKyle Hatler _________9

Grand CanyonBrian Kennedy _________10

BYUAaron Wood _________11

OregonArthur Katahdin _________12

BYUZach Bingham _________13

CaliforniaParker Terrill _________14

Colorado St.Sam Mrky _________15

OregonHunter Angove _________16

OregonHarrison Canfield _________17

Grand CanyonGrant Hagaman _________18

Long Beach SCyprus Rice _________19

Event  13   Men Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Colorado St.Eldridge Harris _________1

AzpvaTaylor Searle _________2

Grand CanyonJack Hodge _________3

BYUNathan Burnett _________4

Grand CanyonEric Cabais-Fernandez _________5

UCLAHunter O'Brien _________6

AzpvaNathan Hiett _________7

HoustonGrant Levesque _________8

Arizona PoleGarrett Starkey _________9

Montana StatColby Wilson _________10

CaliforniaSkyler Magula _________11

HoustonChristyan Sampy _________12

StanfordGarrett Brown _________13

Risen PerforCole Riddle _________14

UnattachedCarson Waters _________15

Risen PerforNate Richartz _________16

AzpvaOlen Oates _________17

Risen PerforCole Walsh _________18
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Event  10   Men Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
CaliforniaSeth Johnson _________1

Boise StateJosh Nichols _________2

CaliforniaJavon Hampton _________3

Northern AriChristian Mutengela _________4

CaliforniaLuke Buddie _________5

Virginia TecClay Eckert _________6

IdahoSimone Fedel _________7

San Jose St.Christian Edwards _________8

Colorado St.Elijah Scott _________9

Northern AriSirr Butler _________10

Virginia TecSean Murphy _________11

Colorado St.Jamison Taylor _________12

BYUJaden Roskelley _________13

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
CaliforniaObi Nwafor _________2

CaliforniaJeremiah Bolanos _________3

Fresno StateBronson Ortlieb _________4

Grand CanyonAustin Atencio _________5

Utah StateSamuel Beckwith _________6

Long Beach SJustice Fair _________7

UC RiversideAaron Fruge _________8

Virginia TecAltan Mitchell _________9

UnattachedRobert Davis _________10

UC RiversideElijah Yoshinaga _________11

Eastern NewHemon Joseph _________12

HoustonGrant Levesque _________13

Virginia TecCaleb Stephens _________14

OregonRafael Raap _________15

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Uc-Colo. SpgGrant Haskins _________1

OregonTravion Phillips _________2

UTSAJacob Jenkins _________3

Northern AriIan Lipsey _________4

Uc-Colo. SpgRichard Safoh _________5

CaliforniaChukwunonso Udeh _________6

Long Beach SAidan Turner _________7

Southern UtaAstley Davis _________8

Long Beach SNovye' James _________9

Colorado St.Drew Thompson _________10

Uc-Colo. SpgDaryon Wilson _________11

Virginia TecNathaniel Paris _________12

CaliforniaJason Plumb _________13

Long Beach SElijah Harris _________14

Uc-Colo. SpgPeyton Turnage _________15

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
UTSAGabriel Binion _________2

WyomingHunter Brown _________3

Uc-Colo. SpgPeterson Bohannon _________4

UTSADylan James _________5

CaliforniaMason Mangum _________6

Mesa CCJeremiah Reed _________7

San Jose St.Issac Davis _________8

StanfordAllan Hunter _________9

UTSAChristiaan Le Roux _________10

Southern UtaCedar English _________11

Northern AriMitchell Effing _________12

WyomingRemar Pitter _________13

WyomingKareem Mersal _________14

UnattachedJacob Fincham-Dukes _________15

Event  11   Men Triple Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Uc-Colo. SpgJeffrey Franquemont _________2

San Jose St.Ethan Fong _________3

Uc-Colo. SpgRichard Safoh _________4

Boise StateJosh Nichols _________5

UC RiversideElijah Yoshinaga _________6

CaliforniaObi Nwafor _________7

WyomingJefferson Danso _________8

Uc-Colo. SpgPeyton Turnage _________9

CaliforniaJeremiah Bolanos _________10

San Jose St.Issac Davis _________11

UC San DiegoNathan Yoder _________12

OregonJack Normand _________13

IdahoSimone Fedel _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Virginia TecAidan Clark _________1

Long Beach SElijah Harris _________2

UC RiversideCalvin Black _________3

Long Beach SNovye' James _________4

Virginia TecAltan Mitchell _________5

StanfordKevin Yang _________6

UTSAJacob Jenkins _________7

UTSAGabriel Binion _________8

Colorado St.Allam Bushara _________9

UTSADylan James _________10

Northern AriMitchell Effing _________11

Virginia TecChidozie Kalu _________12

Southern UtaAstley Davis _________13

Relentless TChauncey Chambers _________14
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Event  14   Men Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Southern UtaStephen Campbell _________1

StanfordMason Mckhann _________2

Long Beach SJustice Fair _________3

Long Beach SAidan Turner _________4

BYUJaden Roskelley _________5

Eastern NewNoe Ybaben-Burciaga _________6

Adams StateDonovan Capes _________7

Grand CanyonKane Duong _________8

Grand CanyonOscar Rodriguez _________9

Grand CanyonJamel Shaw _________10

Grand CanyonKarsten Santaella _________11

Southern UtaVictor Pampuch _________12

Northern AriDrayden Allen _________13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
OregonRafael Raap _________1

Long Beach SCanaan Wharry _________2

StanfordGarin Gross _________3

San Jose St.Pablo Villasenor III _________4

UC San DiegoNathan Tripp _________5

Southern UtaDaniel Krynzel _________6

Adams StateJames Hochanadel _________7

UC San DiegoMatthew Amankonah _________8

Northern AriJake Tucker _________9

Northern AriDesmond Lott _________10

WyomingGage Griffith _________11

Long Beach SJaylon Wells _________12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
WyomingDaniel Reynolds _________1

Long Beach SAiden Pastorian _________2

CaliforniaNikolas Iwankiw _________3

UCLAAidan Elbettar _________4

CaliforniaNicholas Godbehere _________5

Northern AriParker Bays _________6

IdahoNoah Culbertson _________7

Colorado St.Kyle Bigley _________8

WyomingCam Burkett _________9

Colorado St.Mariano Kis _________10

BYUDanny Bryant _________11

CaliforniaJeff Duensing _________12

Event  15   Men Weight Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Eastern NewKooper Ellis _________1

Eastern NewNoe Ybaben-Burciaga _________2

StanfordMason Mckhann _________3

Long Beach SJaylon Wells _________4

Grand CanyonJamel Shaw _________5

Colorado St.Max Christenberry _________6

Northern AriCole White _________7

Uc-Colo. SpgHayden Cuevas _________8

Southern UtaStephen Campbell _________9

Grand CanyonAndrew Wells _________10

UC San DiegoMatthew Amankonah _________11

Grand CanyonBryce Myers-Haeussler _________12

San Jose St.Pablo Villasenor III _________13

Grand CanyonKarsten Santaella _________14

Long Beach SMicah Norfles _________15

Long Beach SCanaan Wharry _________16

Adams StateJohn Hochanadel _________17

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Grand CanyonOscar Rodriguez _________1

Western ColoLogan Butterfield _________2

Colorado St.Kyle Bigley _________3

CaliforniaMichael Gupta _________4

BYUDanny Bryant _________5

Colorado St.Mariano Kis _________6

Uc-Colo. SpgLuke Hard _________7

CaliforniaRowan Hamilton _________8

CaliforniaIvar Moisander _________9

Northern AriParker Bays _________10

Northern AriDesmond Lott _________11

OregonMason Strunk _________12

WyomingDaniel Reynolds _________13

Northern AriGarret Bernt _________14

UnattachedTaige Bryant _________15


